NOME

Alana Hittner Wolter
Alessandra Leite Machado

Aline Flores de Oliveira

Amanda Minho Antunez

Ana Santos de Melo

André Kriger Miglietti

Angélica Knuth

Ariadne Martins dos Santos
Ariadne Silveira Terra

Beatriz Timm Rutz

Bernardo Bernardes de Souza
Bruna Luiza Marth

Bruno William da Silva Fagundes
Camila Devos Bauer

Camila Wolter Cardoso

Carolina de Oliveira Medeiros
Carolina Santurio Schiavon
Caroline Morales Tomaschewski
Cdassia de Oliveira dos Santos
Catarina Polino Gomes

Cristian Augusto Radtke Winter
Cristiane Wackholz Evaldt
Cristopher Barragana da Fonseca
Daieser José Tonini Ferreira
Diandra Donini Fernandes
Diego Andreoli Boterfir
Diessica Neuenfeld Scherwinske
Douglas Cabreira Gongalves
Eduarda Harter Gris

Eduardo Luceiro Santana

Euler Fabres Zanetti

Felipe Torres Nachtigall
Fernanda Mendes Oliveira
Gabriel Rosales Azeredo

Gabriel Timm de Oliveira
Gabrielly Campos da Rosa
Isadora Magalhdes de Lemos
Jénifer Miritz Muller

Jenifer Pasqualotto Candia
Jennifer Kelly Rego Mendes
Jéssica Garcia Fuhrmann
Jordana Duarte Maciel

Julia Almeida Brum

Julia Alves Silveira

Julia Estefania Santos da Fonseca
Juliana Cruz de Souza

CPF
042.934....-..
016.623....-..
045.058....-..
039.678....-..
048.305....-..
041.534....-..
042.371....-..
039.871....-..
036.465....-..
040.607....-..
039.435....-..
040.493...-..
040.556....-..
041.343....-..
036.606....-..
010.091....-..
013.463....-..
043.245....-..
043.560....-..
047.747....-..
036.844....-..
036.595....-..
037.616....-..
031.433....-..
029.467....-..
039.422....-..
039.183....-..
040.966....-..
045.095....-..
035.014....-..
040.571....-..
032.678....-..
035.054....-..
038.365....-..
038.019....-..
043.362....-..
037.556....-..
029.791....-..
006.358....-..
044.916....-..
040.269....-..
045.000....-..
004.457....-..
036.691....-..
039.709....-..
048.324....-..

RESULTADO
Nao
Nao
SIM
Nao
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
Nao
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM
SIM



Kamila Mendes da Silva

Karen Lopes Duarte

Karen Raquel Pening Klitzke
Katia Cristiane Hall

Kaziele Grimm

Kelly Machado da Rosa

Larissa Boemeke Kuhn

Larissa Born Cousen Barbosa
Larissa Ferreira da Silva

Larissa Jacobsen da Rocha
Larissa Soares Priebe

Lucas Nathan Nascimento da Luz
Lurielen Lettnin da Cunha
Maira Ribeiro Silveira

Marco Artur Islabdo Ceroni
Mariane Rodrigues Acosta
Mateus Cardoso Barbosa
Mateus da Silva Islab3do
Matheus dos Santos Fernandes
Micaela Candia Vinholes Nobre
Mickelley Pogorzelski Lima
Mileny Jouglard Gomes

Mirian Gondran Nunes
Mozzara Oliveira da Fonseca
Muriel Belo Pereira
Nathanielly Maron de Oliveira
Nicolly Domingues Fernandes
Nubia Rodrigues Antunes
Pietra Vasconcellos Koschier
Rafaela Resende Nunes
Rafaela Teixeira Rodrigues
Raquel Silveira Mendes

Raul Rodrigues Alves

Renata Bermudes Schneider
Richer Magalhaes da Silva
Rosimeri Oliveira Alves
Samantha Domingues Freitas
Stefani Curth Goulart

Tamires Klug Schimmelpfennig
Tassia Parada Sampaio

Thais da Silveira Teixeira

Thais de Souza Pail

Thais Figueiredo Rodeghiero
Thierley Vitdria Abreu

Tuize Damé Hense

Vergilio Alaor de Souza Larrosa
Vitéria Pinheiro de Souza

034.635
040.543
039.720
039.553
036.954
043.237
032.184
040.628
040.679
028.577
043.550
038.500
041.152
040.679
037.674
034.512
024.223
038.636
032.990
020.364
040.627
033.547
019.135
009.733
046.427
044.050
038.073
033.414
039.275
034.007
041.200
035.585
040.614
034.511
034.635
040.992
040.422
033.557
026.439
040.566
032.741
039.477
040.622
036.427
040.240
042.340
038.040



Wigor Matheus Furtado Rodrigues
Yasmin Esmério de Souza

043.717
040.564



